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Spielbericht

Gibis,Reinhard
Kallab,Kurt Josef
Stadler,Helmut
Ebner,Johannes
Hartmann,Martin
Hartl,Manfred
Kin,Andrej

Eberle, Anton

9 Hirtreiter,Karl-Heinz
10 Nigl,Harad

11 Damberger,Rudolf
12 Stockinger, Thomas
13 Ranzinger,Arthur
14 Pauli,Anton

15 Pauli,Werner

16 Pichimeier,Tassilo
17 Saxinger,Karl

18 Niedernhuber,Klaus
19 Schneider,Alisa

20 Saibold,Laurenz

21 Dawaras,Konstantin
22 Gundermann,Uwe
23 Madlterer,Siegfried
24 Wolf,Daniel

25 Binder,Sebastian
26 Szabolcs,Palik

27 Eigenschenk,Marcel
28 Wurm,Michael
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1855
1888
1759
1739
1715
1720
1711
1655
1654
1628
1497
1428
1418
1258
1287
1316
1202
1220
1025
840
815
804
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Bezirksliga Ost 2022/2023
Runde 4 Paarung 2 am 10. Dezember 2022 14:00 Uhr

SG llzer Land 2 - SV Deggendorf 3

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Bacholke,Michagl
Appl,Karl
Roth,Peter
Schmidbauer,Franz
Staudinger,Simon
Mittermaier,Johann
Kaufmann,Stefan
Holzer,Daniel

9 Hacker,Alfons

10 Ertl,Helmut

11 Rader,Lothar

12 Oberberger,Hans
13 Schreiber,Egwin
14 Raster,Peter

15 Niski,Daniel

16 Zehrer,Heinrich

17 Haselbeck,Robert
18 Dobler,Christian
19 Ruhstorfer,Ludwig
20 Krautloher,Marco
21 Seidl,Michael

22 Brendel,Jannik

23 Schober,Otto

24 Deutinger,Korbinian
25 Golombek,Simon
26 Astapenko,Vladislav
27 Kurz,Mathias

28 Swoboda,Jan
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